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FORUM

https://www.locationwhalll.com/forum

Contact

Technical Director : Maxime Munson — mmunson@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 88

Stage Manager (Light) : Rudy Vantighem — rvantighem@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 85
Stage Manager (Light) : Nicolas Moulart — nmoulart@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 86
Stage Manager (Sound) : Jan Philips — jphilips@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 87
Stage Assistant : Besnik Bashota - bbashota@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 84

Room & Hosting manager : Miguel Caro — mcaro@whalll.be - +32 2 435 59 82
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Exhibition Equipment

Hanging device

STAS Zipper pro + STAS J-rail + S-crochet + STAS Steel cable with loop :
Load capacity = 20 KG

30.9 mm

STAS Zipper + STAS J-rail + S-crochet + STAS Steel cable with loop :
Load capacity = 15 KG

30.9 mm

|

19.5 mm
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Exhibition board

Chaque panneau mesure 2m de hauteur sur 1m de large
Elk paneel is 2 m hoog en 1 m breed.
Each panel measures 2 metres high by 1 metre wide.
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ATTENTION:

It is strictly forbidden to
stick or label anything on
the walls and windows.

We recommend that you

find a system of labels to

attach to the back of the
panels.

1,12 m

[1ed 34n3o1d

6,52 m

el onpig

]

1,07 m Picture rail

MAP OF THE FORUM ROOM

2,23 m

1,6 m

5,5 M IPicture

Q.
3,2m /

Picture rail
0,8m ‘ 1,15m

, Fire \/
1,6m hydrant

Picture rail rail

|

6,5m
+ door
0,5m 27m 0,5m ’\/l
‘ — 550m —
/ Mobile glass partitions + door
- Bar
o
: N
=]
3]
2
6,55m
Salle Room

1,2 m

Window 0,6m

Centre culturel et de congres de Woluwe-Saint-Pierre ASBL
Avenue Charles Thielemans, 93
1150 Woluwe-Saint-Pierre - Belgique

Mobile glass partitions

wWC

Trap




